2014

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Budapest

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Playi
No

-

_a A A A a A
NO AR N 20O N OOWwN

NNNDN =
D h 2 O 0

27
28

ng Statistics
Name
NEMETH Aniko
NEMETH Bernadett
TOTH Eniko
KOLES Kata
PAL Vanda

UNGAR Rebeka
NAGY Orsolya
KRIVI Krisztina
HORVATH Tifani
PINTER Hanna

KISS Andrea
ODNOGA Lotti
DABASI Reka
GRKOVIC Jelena
MEDGYES Dorottya

PARTOS Reka
POLTZER Renata
PINTER Lili

JOKAI-SZILAGY!I Kinga

SZELENYI Hang

GOTTLIBET Zora
HOLZER Bernadett

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 29 MAR 2014

Including Game #17

HUN - Hungary

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

O MMM UTMTMOTM MMM OO0OO0OO0
~

[¢;]

GO LW oo aoawaoa oo oo

o
o
o
o
o

5
-4
5
7

6
-3
2
-4
-3

-3
-8
-5
-3

2, OO0 00 OWOOoOOoO oOoooo
O O O =

2~ OO0 00 OO0 =0 =
OO O—~_LNOO NOOOO OW-_0O0-~ OO0~
-
OO OO0 MO0 OCOOA~N NMNNOON OO MOO
OO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo
OO0 OO0 ~~00 OO0OO0OO0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

OO OO -~0O0o
OO O -~ 200

o
o

-

-
WWWN 0ON-=2~N NN

N
N

0
0
4
4
1

1
0

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0O OO0OO0OOO0OO0O OoOooo

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
37.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.17

0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NEMETH Aniko 5 5 5 298:57 100.00 25 207 232 8922 502 005
20 POLTZER Renata 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHW365000_83 35.0 Report Created SAT 29 MAR 2014 17:14 GMT+1 Page 1/1




