

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 29 MAR 2014 Including Game #17

HUN - Hungary

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	NEMETH Aniko	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	NEMETH Bernadett	D	5	0	1	1	10	-5	0	0	0	6	0.00
3	TOTH Eniko	D	5	0	0	0	4	-4	0	0	0	2	0.00
5	KOLES Kata	D	5	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	PAL Vanda	D	5	0	0	0	0	-7	0	0	0	2	0.00
7	UNGAR Rebeka	F	5	0	1	1	2	-6	0	0	0	17	0.00
8	NAGY Orsolya	F	3	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
9	KRIVI Krisztina	F	5	0	1	1	0	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
10	HORVATH Tifani	F	5	3	0	3	2	-4	0	0	0	8	37.50
11	PINTER Hanna	F	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	8	0.00
12	KISS Andrea	F	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
14	ODNOGA Lotti	D	5	0	0	0	4	-8	0	0	0	3	0.00
15	DABASI Reka	F	5	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	13	0.00
16	GRKOVIC Jelena	F	5	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
17	MEDGYES Dorottya	D	5	1	1	2	0	-3	0	0	0	24	4.17
18	PARTOS Reka	F	5	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	0	0.00
20	POLTZER Renata	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	PINTER Lili	F	5	1	1	2	8	-2	0	1	0	4	25.00
24	JOKAI-SZILAGYI Kinga	F	5	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00
26	SZELENYI Hang	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
27	GOTTLIBET Zora	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
28	HOLZER Bernadett	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L	
1 NEMETH Aniko	5	5	5	298:57	100.00	25	207	232	89.22	5.02	0 0 5	
20 POLTZER Renata	5	5	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				